Klasyfikacja: M60-69

OSTROWSKI Marian
RUDNIK Jerzy

ZDANOWSKI Marian
DUDKIEWICZ Leszek

A W NR

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 10 KM

CROSS NA WRZOSACH 2018

Nadlesnictwo Okonek

B4SPGRT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

2018-08-25
Okonek
10.6 km
Punkt pomiarowy: 5,3 km
Numer Klub
199 SENIOR 54 M60-69
53 FLORIAN CHOJNICE M60-69
63 M60-69
8 TKKF KOSZALIN M60-69

Kategoria

Herk_All

00:23:16
00:24:18
00:25:44
00:30:01

5.3km
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